
30

35

40

45

50

55

60

65

70

-20 -15 -10 -5 0 5 10 15 20

So
un

d 
pr

es
su

re
 le

ve
l -

dB
A 

 (L
50

)

N wind vector - mph

LAZENBY GRANGE ESTATE NOISE MONITOR DATA 2024

Lazenby Grange Estate LGE abnormal Poly. (Lazenby Grange Estate)

Relation of noise level to N wind vector - prepared 09/01/2025


